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November 4, 2001

CLASS

TRADITIONAL
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©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

T-Bone
Mescalero

Coal Train
Riley

Kaweah Kid
Ironhand
Cathouse Clark
Levi Longneck
Portugee Phillips
Smiley

Del Rio Kid
Rooster

Doc James
Bones Brannon
Lone Star

Like Leadbetter
Shiloh

Doc Ferguson
Memphis Slim
Bowlegged Bob
Death Valley Drew
Montego

Pasqual Benito

DUELIST

2 o

Almost Dangerous
Remedy Jack
Hoss

Keysville Ken
Apache Joe

Broke Finger

TIME

205.92
211.76
224.89
233.19
243.68
246.01
249.18
260.25
277.69
282.83
283.35
290.80
297.03
297.88
345.34
354.93
373.30
391.44
464.27
494.36
601.64
641.90
668.58

245.81
313.45
327.33
387.60
413.20
526.98

MISSES
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11
16
12
10
15

17

17
15
20
18
22

22
31

CLASS

MODERN

1. Dutch Bill
Bearcat
Farmer John
Quick Justice
Blarneystone

a bk 0Dbd

FRONTIERSMAN
1. Snake Marquez

SENIORS
Sudden

Geo Kid
Drifter

Soapy Deal
Long Feather

Hartford
Bearpaw
. Curley Donn
0. Shenandoah

= © ® No g ks~

JUNIOR BOY
1. Cody Coyote

LADIES TRADITIONAL

California Smokey

1. Lubell
2. Wind Dancer
3. Vixen

LADIES MODERN

1. Calgary Kate
2. Cactus Cat
3. Miss Fire

4. Dusty

(51 Shooters)

TIME

318.54
328.49
405.39
437.01
446.24

388.24

193.51
282.30
308.77
435.70
438.20
452.81
466.52
469.87
498.26
570.28

437.76

410.06
487.63
549.46

317.19
524.69
565.23
636.55

MISSES

15
10

12

24

10
18

14

16

12

15
14
24

23

13
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